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Description

200812180004
69730

12/18/2008
12:56:50

TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

38 38 200702070000
57270

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200702070000
57270

02/07/2007
10:22:51

TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:25
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

201502160000
49040

02/16/2015
01:06:14

TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SAUNDERS
BRIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

38 38 Instr
#:20140224000
049270

Lot#:28
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR


