Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 9; Name= TP LAND COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200812180004 69730	12:56:50	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			38	38	200702070000 57270	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200702070000 57270	02/07/2007 10:22:51	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			38	38		Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			38	38		Lot#:25 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
201502160000 49040	02/16/2015 01:06:14	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SAUNDERS BRIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			38	38	Instr #:20140224000 049270	Lot#:28 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR